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Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet.

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement
document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a
mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the
signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of
signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in
this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital
signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to
sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital
documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t h
as

 e
si

gn
at

ur
 A

gr
ee

m
en

t-I
D

: 2
c0

04
4q

hp
jg

25
21

78
28

8

Marian Hrychka

Navnet returneret af dansk MitID var:
Marian Hrychka
Bestyrelsesformand
ID: 59434f3e-6265-4bed-8266-d0a2da9d68ea
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 19-11-2024 kl.: 10:48:56
Underskrevet med MitID

Anzhelika Klayzner

Navnet returneret af dansk MitID var:
Anzhela Klayzner
Bestyrelsesmedlem
ID: 90aa8c0f-f047-430b-8bf8-2ec60c948540
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 19-11-2024 kl.: 21:08:01
Underskrevet med MitID

Christoffer Holm Olsen

Navnet returneret af dansk MitID var:
Christoffer Holm Olsen
Bestyrelsesmedlem
ID: 0b7aec4f-310e-41f4-a134-fe135194c237
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 19-11-2024 kl.: 11:11:11
Underskrevet med MitID

Kim Christensen

Navnet returneret af dansk MitID var:
Kim Andkjær Christensen
Revisor
ID: d690c405-6860-457d-8a42-8bf93003b1c2
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 20-11-2024 kl.: 12:18:20
Underskrevet med MitID


